
13./14. Mai 2023   33. GETU Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K6 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2007 GETU Staad 37.78 9.459.55 9.50 9.28 GLena Egeter 3 1 2 0 29.35
9.20

Kreismeisterin  K6 Turnerinnen
2 2008 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 37.33 9.409.55 9.50 8.88 SShanna Fröhlich 3 1 16 0 39.00

8.75

3 2006 Getu Uzwil 37.20 9.509.40 9.35 8.95 BLyn Wirth 7 6 11 0 19.00
8.90

4 2004 Getu Uzwil 36.93 9.109.25 9.45 9.13 *Livia Zbinden 20 4 4 0 79.10
9.15

5 2006 GETU Benken 36.90 9.059.60 9.50 8.75 *Anja Wiebe 2 1 21 0 108.80
8.70

6 2008 TV Widnau 36.73 9.159.40 9.35 8.83 *Julia Keller 7 6 17 0 59.00
8.65

7 2007 TV Widnau 36.45 9.009.45 9.05 8.95 *Elina Golubov 5 24 11 0 139.00
8.90

8 2002 TV Widnau 36.43 8.959.65 9.30 8.53 *Fabienne Staub 1 13 36 0 158.30
8.75

9 2006 TV St. Peterzell 36.33 9.159.30 8.95 8.93 *Alessia Frei 16 31 13 0 58.95
8.90

9 2007 Getu Uzwil 36.33 9.359.10 8.85 9.03 *Jasmin Niedermann 34 37 7 0 49.20
8.85

11 2005 GETU Mels 36.15 8.758.75 9.35 9.30 *Jenny Egger 49 6 1 0 239.35
9.25

12 2006 TV Widnau 36.08 9.059.10 9.35 8.58 *Samara Schlanser 34 6 31 0 108.50
8.65

13 2005 STV Wil 36.05 8.809.20 9.05 9.00 *Ladina Gähwiler 22 24 8 0 219.05
8.95

14 2003 TV Widnau 36.03 9.109.00 9.10 8.83 *Laura Lüchinger 39 22 17 0 78.95
8.70

15 2003 GETU Benken 36.00 8.309.30 9.40 9.00 *Gioia Holdener 16 5 8 0 368.90
9.10

16 2008 TV St. Peterzell 35.95 8.859.15 8.80 9.15 *Talina Nef 30 39 3 0 189.05
9.25

17 2007 GETU Staad 35.93 8.809.25 8.90 8.98 *Kyra Bruggmann 20 34 10 0 219.00
8.95

18 2006 TV Widnau 35.90 8.859.30 9.20 8.55 *Simea Köppel 16 18 33 0 188.35
8.75

18 2003 STV Kriessern 35.90 9.109.30 8.70 8.80 *Julia Meier 16 42 20 0 78.90
8.70

20 2005 TSV Salto Wattwil 35.88 9.059.10 9.10 8.63 *Janina Rhiner 34 22 29 0 108.50
8.75

ohne Auszeichnung
21 2007 STV Gams 35.85 8.609.00 9.35 8.90Valentina Kaufmann 39 6 14 0 288.90

8.90

22 2005 STV Wil 35.83 9.009.20 8.95 8.68Vivienne Rohner 22 31 26 0 138.85
8.50

23 2005 STV Wil 35.80 8.759.45 9.30 8.30Elina Rusch 5 13 45 0 238.90
7.70
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24 2007 Getu STV Eschenbach 35.70 8.309.40 8.90 9.10Nerina Knecht 7 34 6 0 369.10
9.10

24 2004 STV Gams 35.70 8.309.20 9.30 8.90Teresa Lenherr 22 13 14 0 368.80
9.00

26 2006 STV Kriessern 35.60 8.909.20 9.25 8.25Aileen Stoffel 22 16 46 0 168.75
7.75

27 2007 Getu Bazenheid/Lütisburg 35.53 8.709.05 8.95 8.83Anna Thoma 38 31 17 0 259.20
8.45

28 2006 Getu Uzwil 35.43 8.908.95 8.90 8.68Tabea Keller 41 34 26 0 168.80
8.55

29 2009 TV St. Peterzell 35.38 8.859.35 9.05 8.13Elin Müller 13 24 50 0 188.10
8.15

30 2007 TV St. Peterzell 35.33 8.658.90 9.20 8.58Michelle Frei 44 18 31 0 268.50
8.65

31 2001 STV Kriessern 35.23 8.609.20 9.25 8.18Nadine Hutter 22 16 48 0 288.45
7.90

31 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil 35.23 8.159.35 9.35 8.38Fadrina Schönenberger 13 6 43 0 408.25
8.50

33 2005 STV Wil 35.10 8.359.40 9.00 8.35Andrina Braun 7 28 44 0 348.45
8.25

34 2002 STV Gams 34.98 7.858.85 9.15 9.13Domenica Lenherr 47 20 4 0 439.20
9.05

35 2004 TSV Salto Wattwil 34.93 8.359.15 9.00 8.43Rahel Lendi 30 28 42 0 348.75
8.10

36 2000 Getu Uzwil 34.83 8.209.15 8.75 8.73Deborah Furrer 30 40 22 0 398.90
8.55

37 2006 GETU Staad 34.78 7.859.20 9.00 8.73Valerie Hilfiker 22 28 22 0 439.00
8.45

38 2004 STV Gams 34.73 8.459.10 9.35 7.83Fiona Rietzler 34 6 52 0 318.05
7.60

39 2003 GETU Benken 34.70 8.558.85 9.15 8.15Leonie Aebi 47 20 49 0 308.35
7.95

40 2007 STV Gams 34.65 8.408.75 9.05 8.45Svenja Dürr 49 24 41 0 328.60
8.30

41 2007 GETU Mels 34.58 8.409.20 8.30 8.68Annina Hobi 22 47 26 0 328.75
8.60

42 2006 TV St. Peterzell 34.20 7.959.15 8.55 8.55Tabitha Halioua 30 45 33 0 428.80
8.30

43 2002 TV Gossau 34.03 7.559.20 8.75 8.53Lara Alder 22 40 36 0 478.80
8.25

44 2006 GETU Staad 33.85 7.609.35 8.30 8.60Enie Brosch 13 47 30 0 458.70
8.50

45 2004 STV Gams 33.08 6.608.90 8.85 8.73Ramona Eggenberger 44 37 22 0 548.80
8.65

46 2005 GETU Staad 32.83 6.259.40 8.70 8.48Lena Grab 7 42 39 0 558.40
8.55

47 2003 TV Gossau 32.65 7.108.95 8.50 8.10Natalie Roth 41 46 51 0 518.25
7.95

48 2005 TV Zuzwil 32.50 7.258.90 7.80 8.55Malin Schwager 44 52 33 0 508.50
8.60
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49 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil 32.45 7.608.65 8.00 8.20Mara Lehmann 51 50 47 0 458.40
8.00

50 2006 Getu STV Eschenbach 32.23 6.808.65 8.30 8.48Fiona Gubelmann 51 47 39 0 528.55
8.40

50 2002 STV Kriessern 32.23 7.509.40 8.00 7.33Denise Baumgartner 7 50 53 0 487.45
7.20

52 2006 Getu STV Eschenbach 31.85 6.757.70 8.70 8.70Nicole Müller 54 42 25 0 538.65
8.75

53 2003 TV St. Peterzell 30.80 7.407.65 7.25 8.50Laraina Nef 55 54 38 0 498.75
8.25

54 2004 GETU Staad 25.30 8.658.95 7.70  Anouk Rohrbach 41 53 0 0 260.00
0.00

55 2005 STV Wil 16.20 8.058.15   Natascha Hollenstein 53 0 0 0 410.00
0.00
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